
Combination Total Points Position

148 80 cms

Molly O'Shaughnessy(2026668) ON Blackilty(5651750) 7 1

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Bramble House Sydney(5808813) 6 2

Ciara Staunton(2026493) ON Ballinacregg Moody(9639059) 6 2

Rebecca Cole(2016730) ON Listrane Girl(9638291) 5 3

Anna Kenny (2024599) ON Kalahari Cleopatra(20084896) 4 4

Jasmine Robertson(2026782) ON Marlton Lady(9639244) 4 4

Lara Ferrari(2023094) ON BRYANMORE AMBER(9636947) 4 4

Anna Daly(2026573) ON Pontoon Lucky Lad(14248) 3 5

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Bay Rum Girl(20236485) 3 5

Lauryn O’Reilly(2026918) ON Tomking Star(9604297) 3 5

Leeland Burtenshaw(2022862) ON Tallyho Miss Blueberry(9638329) 3 5

Louise Foley(2025952) ON Drumlane Oscar(9638756) 3 5

Anna Leonard(2026702) ON Twister D'Euro(9639186) 2 6

Ava Daly(2018839) ON Acorn's Bobby(9635645) 2 6

Holly Mulder(2024435) ON Temple (IHR)(5597915) 2 6

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Peggy Sue (HPA)(9639353) 2 6

Michelle Lynn(2025441) ON Clonlaras GTO(3209284) 2 6

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Burning Rebel(5832802) 2 6

Sallyanne Geoghegan(2016150) ON BBB SCARLETT LAWRENCE(20114843) 2 6

148 90 cms

Orla Brickley(2015654) ON Anatrim Lady(5851264) 33 1

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Trickey Stephen D(9606688) 30 2

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 27 3

Rebecca Stack (2012106) ON Laoire Abu(9638816) 24 4

Grace Rendina(2026452) ON Connaberry Con(5988651) 21 5

Leeland Burtenshaw(2022862) ON Tallyho Miss Blueberry(9638329) 21 5

Shauna Furlong(2022181) ON Clooneen Rambler(9605104) 21 5

Conor Roche(2026673) ON The Little Squire(9604846) 18 6

Cora O'Donnell(2022579) ON Tequilia Ruby(7040747) 18 6

Jazmine Arthur(2025919) ON Rossdohan Bailey(9639306) 18 6

Mia Clarkin(2015652) ON Caseys Comet(5988871) 18 6

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Bramble House Sydney(5808813) 15 7

Aoife Drea(2012204) ON Miltown's Rose(5771165) 15 7

Ella Stynes(2026891) ON IHWT Poppet(5653500) 15 7

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Bay Rum Girl(20236485) 15 7

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Peggy Sue (HPA)(9639353) 15 7

Rachel McGrath(2023635) ON Aherlow Boy(9603076) 15 7

Tara Fogarty(2009946) ON Bring Me Luck(3236292) 15 7

Kate O'Neill(2024602) ON Disco Stu(2977202) 12 8

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Forans Daylight(6026737) 12 8

Robin Carey(2016240) ON Ice Cold Sherry VD Zuuthoeve(9638991) 12 8

Sophie Boyle(2024853) ON Anfield Boy(5216407) 12 8

Tom Tagle(2026107) ON GRACIE II(9637056) 12 8

Anna Kenny (2024599) ON Kalahari Cleopatra(20084896) 9 9

Ava Daly(2018839) ON Acorn's Bobby(9635645) 9 9



Ava Dowley(2021916) ON Robin Hood's Gentle Cloud(9584840) 9 9

claire forde(2024495) ON KBL Milkyway(5380984) 9 9

Katie Corrigan(2026110) ON Carstown Bobby Sparrow(9638828) 9 9

Laura Bloor(2020383) ON Thats Spot On(5878668) 9 9

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON The Haymaker(5879665) 9 9

Matthew Farrell(2017449) ON Kilmer Lady(9639002) 9 9

Robin Carey(2016240) ON KFS Budweiser(9637953) 9 9

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Burning Rebel(5832802) 9 9

Aoibhe Kearney(2020413) ON Whigsborough Arthur(9639362) 6 10

Cian Byrne(2027021) ON Monaghanstown Rose(4413424) 6 10

Ciara Kavanagh (2025621) ON Lurgaullion Mambo(9638725) 6 10

George O'Connor(2025973) ON Lipsey(5370555) 6 10

Hannah Murphy(2014579) ON Trickey Stephen D(9606688) 6 10

Jasmine Robertson(2026782) ON Marlton Lady(9639244) 6 10

Jazmine Arthur(2025919) ON Carra Cave Boy(9635948) 6 10

Katie Kinsella(2020504) ON Dun Well Dora(9637051) 6 10

Kilian Murphy(2020457) ON RFS Socrates(9639128) 6 10

Louise Foley(2025952) ON Drumlane Oscar(9638756) 6 10

Max Foley(2012202) ON The Beast From The East(9593508) 6 10

Michelle Lynn(2025441) ON Clonlaras GTO(3209284) 6 10

Molly O'Shaughnessy(2026668) ON Blackilty(5651750) 6 10

Orla Walsh(2022177) ON Avalon Little Luxury(9607684) 6 10

Pierce Costello(2016756) ON Dont Bother To Knock(9637558) 6 10

Rachel McGrath(2023635) ON Murloughdale Dark Moon(9603441) 6 10

Rose Anne Ryan(2016357) ON Ballyquirke Boisterous Ben(5552135) 6 10

Rosie Flanagan(2016900) ON Ballygarris Fear Bui(9638278) 6 10

Tegan Ward(2026924) ON Prince Luca(3291190) 6 10

148 1 metre

Jazmine Arthur(2025919) ON Carra Cave Boy(9635948) 45 1

Cora O'Donnell(2022579) ON Tequilia Ruby(7040747) 42 2

Conor Roche(2026673) ON The Little Squire(9604846) 36 3

Launa McCann(2018718) ON Hollywood Chase Me Charlie(9638631) 33 4

Ella Stynes(2026891) ON IHWT Poppet(5653500) 30 5

Emma Dolan(2012235) ON Fair Prince Rooney(9637319) 30 5

Aoife Drea(2012204) ON Miltown's Rose(5771165) 27 6

Jazmine Arthur(2025919) ON Rossdohan Bailey(9639306) 27 6

claire forde(2024495) ON KBL Milkyway(5380984) 24 7

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Romabout(20024278) 24 7

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Forans Daylight(6026737) 21 8

Robin Carey(2016240) ON KFS Budweiser(9637953) 21 8

Rose Anne Ryan(2016357) ON Tynagh sam(9606963) 21 8

Sadhbh Cuffe(2010070) ON Dunard Cavalexa(5860562) 21 8

Sophie Boyle(2024853) ON Anfield Boy(5216407) 21 8

Ellie Pothmann Mullen(2016581) ON Flash Park Cavalier(9639173) 18 9

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Trickey Stephen D(9606688) 18 9

Shauna Furlong(2022181) ON Clooneen Rambler(9605104) 18 9

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Carrigoir Mandy(9638340) 15 10



Emma Dolan(2012235) ON Derravaragh Mocha(52774) 15 10

Grace Rendina(2026452) ON Connaberry Con(5988651) 15 10

Matthew Farrell(2017449) ON Kilmer Lady(9639002) 15 10

Matthew Kelly(2017065) ON Galway Jetsetter(9637747) 15 10

Matthew Kelly(2017065) ON Tullow Star(4152072) 15 10

Tommy Halford(2019061) ON Lord Of The Rings (ICS)(9605523) 15 10

148 1.10m

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Romabout(20024278) 59 1

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Fleur J & F(9638188) 50 2

Ella Jones(2023123) ON latoon Surprise(4773058) 47 3

Roisin O Sullivan(2014796) ON Soul Rebel(4943728) 47 3

Ciara Fleming(2018887) ON Rosies Bay(3292766) 45 4

Hannah Mc Goldrick(2010141) ON Cruisings Miss Daisy(3284207) 43 5

Orla Walsh(2022177) ON Glenflesk Patsy(9637053) 42 6

Max Foley(2012202) ON Bearna Rua Jenny(9636285) 40 7

Ellie Pothmann Mullen(2016581) ON Flash Park Cavalier(9639173) 38 8

Claire Kavanagh(2020598) ON Clonagoose Daniel Dubh(20155434) 36 9

Robin Carey(2016240) ON KFS Budweiser(9637953) 36 9

Daragh Burns(2017539) ON Blessington Mayflys Master(23813) 35 10

148 1.20m

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Fleur J & F(9638188) 66 1

Sarah O'Donnell(2009943) ON Glor Tire Cruise(5371268) 60 2

Hannah Mc Goldrick(2010141) ON River View Annie(9604479) 58 3

Jessica Phelan(2010048) ON Bally Croi Briste(9606996) 44 4

Max Foley(2012202) ON Bearna Rua Jenny(9636285) 38 5

Hannah Mc Goldrick(2010141) ON Cruisings Miss Daisy(3284207) 30 6

Max Foley(2012202) ON More Clover(2844051) 24 7

Max Foley(2012202) ON Valma DE Fougnard(9639029) 24 7

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON RTS Tommy Dunn(4578288) 22 8

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON GCS Daisy Lux(5838557) 21 9

Leah Stack(2008262) ON Orchid's Coryan(9636695) 21 9

Jessica Phelan(2010048) ON Boom Shakalaka(3137305) 20 10

Max Foley(2012202) ON The Beast From The East(9593508) 20 10

148 1.30m

Francis Derwin (Jnr)(2008275) ON Rincoola Babog(5373112) 54 1

Max Foley(2012202) ON Pumkins Pondi(9637483) 20 2

Sarah O'Donnell(2009943) ON Glor Tire Cruise(5371268) 15 3

Caragh Charlton(2015371) ON Kosmo Van Orchid's(9638265) 13 4

Max Foley(2012202) ON Valma DE Fougnard(9639029) 10 5

Max Foley(2012202) ON More Clover(2844051) 8 6

Max Foley(2012202) ON Magic Cornflakes(9639185) 4 7

Francis Derwin (Jnr)(2008275) ON Master Stevie G(5371204) 3 8

Hannah Mc Goldrick(2010141) ON River View Annie(9604479) 3 8


